DATA SHEET
24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
DLNA®
CERTIFIED

	�	  D-RNDUXXXX-3
ReadyNAS® Ultra Series - Home Media Server
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
RNDU2000 ReadyNAS® Ultra 2, Home Media Server, Diskless system
RNDU2120 ReadyNAS® Ultra 2, Home Media Server, 2TB system (1x2TB)
RNDU2220 ReadyNAS® Ultra 2, Home Media Server, 4TB system (2x2TB)
RNDU4000 ReadyNAS® Ultra 4, Home Media Server, Diskless system
RNDU4220 ReadyNAS® Ultra 4, Home Media Server, 4TB system (2x2TB)
RNDU6000 ReadyNAS® Ultra 6, Home Media Server, Diskless system
RNDU6320 ReadyNAS® Ultra 6, Home Media Server, 6TB system (3x2TB)